
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

23 December 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.32
(0:04.85)

0:57.47
(0:11.43)

0:46.04
(0:11.53)

0:34.51
(0:11.28)

0:23.23
(0:11.37)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WATERWORLD 5 66.4 0:05.32 1:02.32 [1] 0:57.00 [7] 0:45.45 [7] 0:33.86 [7] 0:22.72 [6] 0:11.49 [4] 1:02.32 0:33.86

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.49)

2 5 YAMABUSHI 2 65.4 0:04.85 1:02.47 [2] 0:57.62 [1] 0:46.12 [2] 0:34.66 [1] 0:23.38 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 0.8L 0:34.66 -3

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:04.85) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:12.01)

3 7 SUPER ART 1 66.0 0:05.04 1:02.60 [3] 0:57.56 [3] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.54 [4] 0:23.34 [3] 0:11.89 [2] 1.3L 0:34.54 -1

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.55) (0:11.47) (0:11.20) (0:11.45) (0:11.89)

4 6 CONFIRM NOR DENY 3 66.0 0:04.87 1:03.00 [4] 0:58.13 [2] 0:46.72 [1] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.20 [3] 3.6L 0:35.19 +1

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:04.87) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:12.20)

5 3 PRONTO VINCENTO 4 65.8 0:05.09 1:03.14 [5] 0:58.05 [5] 0:46.41 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.72 [5] 0:12.19 [6] 4.4L 0:34.98 +1

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.19)

6 4 ELKA ELEVEN 6 65.5 0:05.05 1:03.65 [6] 0:58.60 [4] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.77 [3] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.73 [5] 7.2L 0:35.77 +5

Olivia Kendal 600m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.46) (0:11.37) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:12.73)

7 8 ZUMAIA 7 66.5 0:05.30 1:03.86 [7] 0:58.56 [6] 0:47.09 [6] 0:35.64 [6] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.49 [7] 8.2L 0:35.64 +7

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.63) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Kozani (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM GCTC BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1540m

23 December 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.10
(0:10.29)

1:24.81
(0:11.49)

1:13.32
(0:11.65)

1:01.67
(0:12.06)

0:49.61
(0:12.17)

0:37.44
(0:11.98)

0:25.46
(0:12.47)

0:37.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 4 63.9 0:10.32 1:35.10 [1] 1:24.78 [2] 1:13.21 [2] 1:01.59 [2] 0:49.52 [2] 0:37.44 [1] 0:25.46 [1] 0:37.44

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:10.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.47)

2 9 HULKAMANIA 5 62.8 0:10.74 1:35.28 [2] 1:24.54 [6] 1:12.87 [6] 1:01.23 [6] 0:49.22 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:25.11 [5] 0:37.15 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:12.33)

3 6 WAYLAID 2 63.6 0:10.29 1:35.70 [3] 1:25.41 [1] 1:13.92 [1] 1:02.27 [1] 0:50.21 [1] 0:37.95 [3] 0:25.98 [2] 0:37.95 -6

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.65) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.60)

4 7 GOLD WITNESS 6 63.1 0:10.60 1:36.27 [4] 1:25.67 [5] 1:14.18 [5] 1:02.56 [4] 0:50.52 [4] 0:38.34 [4] 0:26.21 [4] 0:38.34 -2

Scott Galloway 1400m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:12.04) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:12.67)

5 3 CIRCLING 1 62.4 0:10.50 1:36.35 [5] 1:25.85 [4] 1:14.27 [4] 1:02.59 [5] 0:50.42 [5] 0:38.23 [5] 0:25.94 [6] 0:38.23 -7

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.68) (0:12.17) (0:12.19) (0:12.29) (0:12.89)

6 5 MARTEDI 8 64.0 0:10.36 1:36.65 [6] 1:26.29 [3] 1:14.66 [3] 1:03.07 [3] 0:51.02 [3] 0:38.92 [2] 0:26.78 [3] 0:38.92 +5

Jai Williams Overall Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:12.97)

7 4 SURIN BEACH 7 62.5 0:11.04 1:37.36 [7] 1:26.32 [7] 1:14.80 [7] 1:03.16 [7] 0:51.19 [7] 0:39.09 [7] 0:26.95 [7] 0:39.09 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Silver Warrior (#2), Spirit Of Beans (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM GCTC BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1540m

23 December 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:37.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 4 63.9 0:10.32 0:12.99 [1] 1:35.10 0:37.44

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:12.99)

2 9 HULKAMANIA 5 62.8 0:10.74 0:12.78 [3] 1L 0:37.15 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

3 6 WAYLAID 2 63.6 0:10.29 0:13.38 [2] 3.3L 0:37.95 -6

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:13.38)

4 7 GOLD WITNESS 6 63.1 0:10.60 0:13.54 [4] 6.6L 0:38.34 -2

Scott Galloway 1400m Overall (0:13.54)

5 3 CIRCLING 1 62.4 0:10.50 0:13.05 [7] 7L 0:38.23 -7

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:13.05)

6 5 MARTEDI 8 64.0 0:10.36 0:13.81 [5] 8.5L 0:38.92 +5

Jai Williams Overall Overall (0:13.81)

7 4 SURIN BEACH 7 62.5 0:11.04 0:14.08 [6] 12.5L 0:39.09 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:14.08)

Scratched: Silver Warrior (#2), Spirit Of Beans (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1900m

23 December 2023 - 14:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.26
(0:08.14)

1:54.12
(0:11.57)

1:42.55
(0:12.55)

1:30.00
(0:13.19)

1:16.81
(0:12.89)

1:03.92
(0:12.72)

0:51.20
(0:12.68)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 THE SEEKER 3 64.4 0:08.21 2:02.26 [1] 1:54.05 [5] 1:42.40 [3] 1:29.83 [3] 1:16.50 [3] 1:03.68 [4] 0:50.87 [3] 0:38.25

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.65) (0:12.57) (0:13.33) (0:12.82) (0:12.81) (0:12.62)

2 5 SUPER FENKEL 8 63.2 0:08.16 2:02.30 [2] 1:54.14 [4] 1:42.29 [6] 1:29.63 [5] 1:16.53 [4] 1:03.95 [2] 0:51.15 [2] 0:38.43 +0

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.85) (0:12.66) (0:13.10) (0:12.58) (0:12.80) (0:12.72)

3 1 DE NILE 9 62.4 0:08.64 2:03.22 [3] 1:54.58 [10] 1:42.52 [10] 1:29.83 [10] 1:16.43 [10] 1:03.69 [10] 0:50.95 [9] 0:38.74 +1

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:13.40) (0:12.74) (0:12.74) (0:12.21)

4 7 BETTER BELIEVE IT 1 63.3 0:08.14 2:04.03 [4] 1:55.89 [1] 1:44.17 [2] 1:31.52 [4] 1:18.23 [5] 1:05.28 [5] 0:52.42 [5] 0:39.71 -11

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.72) (0:12.65) (0:13.29) (0:12.95) (0:12.86) (0:12.71)

5 11 PARIAH ON FIRE 5 64.6 0:08.15 2:04.23 [5] 1:56.08 [3] 1:44.52 [1] 1:31.97 [1] 1:18.62 [2] 1:05.66 [3] 0:52.76 [4] 0:39.98 -16

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.56) (0:12.55) (0:13.35) (0:12.96) (0:12.90) (0:12.78)

6 9 BRING THE CHAOS 10 63.7 0:08.46 2:04.30 [6] 1:55.84 [8] 1:44.10 [8] 1:31.29 [8] 1:17.89 [8] 1:05.11 [8] 0:52.16 [8] 0:39.65 +2

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.74) (0:12.81) (0:13.40) (0:12.78) (0:12.95) (0:12.51)

7 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 7 65.2 0:08.53 2:04.34 [7] 1:55.81 [9] 1:44.03 [9] 1:31.21 [9] 1:17.86 [9] 1:04.93 [9] 0:51.88 [10] 0:39.46 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.78) (0:12.82) (0:13.35) (0:12.93) (0:13.05) (0:12.42)

8 2 KOTONI 6 63.0 0:08.22 2:04.80 [8] 1:56.58 [6] 1:44.81 [5] 1:32.10 [6] 1:18.86 [6] 1:06.01 [6] 0:53.02 [6] 0:40.26 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.71) (0:13.24) (0:12.85) (0:12.99) (0:12.76)

9 4 LUCIFER THE CAT 11 63.4 0:08.15 2:05.17 [9] 1:57.02 [2] 1:45.24 [4] 1:32.89 [2] 1:19.72 [1] 1:06.83 [1] 0:54.11 [1] 0:41.43 -7

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.78) (0:12.35) (0:13.17) (0:12.89) (0:12.72) (0:12.68)

10 8 RED VEGAS 4 64.4 0:08.77 2:06.23 [10] 1:57.46 [11] 1:45.41 [11] 1:32.74 [11] 1:19.34 [11] 1:06.50 [11] 0:53.48 [11] 0:40.58 -5

Olivia Kendal 1800m Overall (0:08.77) (0:12.05) (0:12.67) (0:13.40) (0:12.84) (0:13.02) (0:12.90)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1900m

23 December 2023 - 14:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.26
(0:08.14)

1:54.12
(0:11.57)

1:42.55
(0:12.55)

1:30.00
(0:13.19)

1:16.81
(0:12.89)

1:03.92
(0:12.72)

0:51.20
(0:12.68)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MAGIC IN PARIS 2 63.9 0:08.43 2:14.13 [11] 2:05.70 [7] 1:54.04 [7] 1:41.41 [7] 1:28.02 [7] 1:15.09 [7] 1:02.07 [7] 0:48.94 -10

Chris Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.66) (0:12.63) (0:13.39) (0:12.93) (0:13.02) (0:13.13)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1900m

23 December 2023 - 14:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.52
(0:12.67)

0:25.85
(0:12.87)

0:12.98
(0:12.98)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 THE SEEKER 3 64.4 0:08.21 0:38.25 [3] 0:25.75 [3] 0:12.87 [2] 2:02.26 0:38.25

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.50) (0:12.88) (0:12.87)

2 5 SUPER FENKEL 8 63.2 0:08.16 0:38.43 [2] 0:25.89 [1] 0:13.02 [1] 0.2L 0:38.43 +0

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.54) (0:12.87) (0:13.02)

3 1 DE NILE 9 62.4 0:08.64 0:38.74 [6] 0:26.37 [5] 0:13.53 [3] 5.5L 0:38.74 +1

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.84) (0:13.53)

4 7 BETTER BELIEVE IT 1 63.3 0:08.14 0:39.71 [5] 0:27.12 [6] 0:13.88 [4] 10.3L 0:39.71 -11

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:12.59) (0:13.24) (0:13.88)

5 11 PARIAH ON FIRE 5 64.6 0:08.15 0:39.98 [4] 0:27.51 [4] 0:14.05 [5] 11.3L 0:39.98 -16

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:12.47) (0:13.46) (0:14.05)

6 9 BRING THE CHAOS 10 63.7 0:08.46 0:39.65 [8] 0:26.98 [7] 0:13.75 [7] 11.6L 0:39.65 +2

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:12.67) (0:13.23) (0:13.75)

7 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 7 65.2 0:08.53 0:39.46 [9] 0:26.96 [8] 0:13.74 [8] 11.8L 0:39.46 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:12.50) (0:13.22) (0:13.74)

8 2 KOTONI 6 63.0 0:08.22 0:40.26 [7] 0:27.39 [9] 0:14.15 [9] 14.3L 0:40.26 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:12.87) (0:13.24) (0:14.15)

9 4 LUCIFER THE CAT 11 63.4 0:08.15 0:41.43 [1] 0:28.70 [2] 0:14.80 [6] 16.3L 0:41.43 -7

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:12.73) (0:13.90) (0:14.80)

10 8 RED VEGAS 4 64.4 0:08.77 0:40.58 [11] 0:27.70 [10] 0:14.24 [10] 22.3L 0:40.58 -5

Olivia Kendal 1800m Overall (0:12.88) (0:13.46) (0:14.24)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1900m

23 December 2023 - 14:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.52
(0:12.67)

0:25.85
(0:12.87)

0:12.98
(0:12.98)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MAGIC IN PARIS 2 63.9 0:08.43 0:48.94 [10] 0:35.56 [11] 0:21.26 [11] 68.6L 0:48.94 -10

Chris Taylor 1800m Overall (0:13.38) (0:14.30) (0:21.26)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: LIFEFLIGHT LOTTERIES Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.09
(0:08.09)

0:59.00
(0:11.02)

0:47.98
(0:11.28)

0:36.70
(0:11.57)

0:25.13
(0:12.02)

0:13.11
(0:13.11)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PEPERONCINO 12 66.6 0:08.17 1:07.09 [1] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:36.57 [2] 0:25.13 [1] 0:13.11 [1] 1:07.09 0:36.57

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.02) (0:13.11)

2 11 CONSTANT CAFE 11 66.9 0:08.09 1:07.11 [2] 0:59.02 [1] 0:48.00 [1] 0:36.72 [1] 0:25.15 [2] 0:12.92 [2] 0.1L 0:36.72 +0

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.57) (0:12.23) (0:12.92)

3 10 WORTHY ESSGEE 5 65.3 0:08.26 1:07.53 [3] 0:59.27 [3] 0:47.99 [3] 0:36.63 [4] 0:25.13 [4] 0:13.03 [4] 2.4L 0:36.63 -6

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:13.03)

4 4 HAYAKU 2 65.5 0:08.41 1:07.75 [4] 0:59.34 [4] 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.69 [5] 0:25.02 [6] 0:12.92 [6] 3.7L 0:36.69 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.67) (0:12.10) (0:12.92)

5 2 FLY WITH YOU 3 66.8 0:08.86 1:07.76 [5] 0:58.90 [7] 0:47.93 [6] 0:36.68 [6] 0:25.21 [5] 0:13.10 [5] 3.8L 0:36.68 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:12.11) (0:13.10)

6 9 RAVISHER 10 66.6 0:08.45 1:07.93 [6] 0:59.48 [5] 0:48.35 [4] 0:37.13 [3] 0:25.77 [3] 0:13.54 [3] 4.8L 0:37.13 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:12.23) (0:13.54)

7 12 DUSTYIAM 4 66.3 0:08.67 1:08.30 [7] 0:59.63 [6] 0:48.42 [7] 0:37.06 [7] 0:25.36 [7] 0:12.92 [7] 6.8L 0:37.06 +6

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.21) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.44) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Amador (#1), Spirit Of Heath (#5), Singular (#6), Veloce Meteor (#7), Merlomann (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB FASTER VISION BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

23 December 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.09
(0:13.60)

0:59.49
(0:10.84)

0:48.65
(0:11.46)

0:37.19
(0:11.79)

0:25.40
(0:12.41)

0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:37.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BAUHINIA ROCK 2 68.3 0:10.81 1:13.09 [1] 0:59.45 [3] 0:48.64 [2] 0:37.19 [1] 0:25.40 [1] 0:12.99 [1] 1:13.09 0:37.19

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.81) (0:11.45) (0:11.79) (0:12.41) (0:12.99)

2 5 BOARDIE 9 66.8 0:10.92 1:13.82 [2] 0:59.74 [5] 0:48.82 [5] 0:37.45 [5] 0:25.57 [6] 0:13.06 [4] 4.3L 0:37.45 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.88) (0:12.51) (0:13.06)

3 3 TOKYO SINS 3 67.4 0:11.03 1:13.87 [3] 1:00.18 [4] 0:49.15 [4] 0:37.71 [3] 0:25.94 [3] 0:13.43 [2] 4.5L 0:37.71 +1

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.51) (0:13.43)

4 9 ROTHERO ESSGEE 4 69.2 0:10.84 1:14.26 [4] 1:00.66 [1] 0:49.82 [1] 0:38.32 [2] 0:26.46 [2] 0:13.76 [3] 6.8L 0:38.32 +9

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:12.70) (0:13.76)

5 8 FIVE STAR DECANTER 8 67.7 0:10.90 1:14.41 [5] 1:00.20 [6] 0:49.30 [6] 0:37.95 [6] 0:26.11 [7] 0:13.37 [7] 7.6L 0:37.95 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.84) (0:12.74) (0:13.37)

6 2 MISSION TO WIN 10 66.4 0:11.05 1:14.45 [6] 1:00.15 [7] 0:49.10 [7] 0:37.98 [7] 0:26.22 [5] 0:13.52 [5] 7.8L 0:37.98 +7

Jasper Franklin 800m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.05) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:12.70) (0:13.52)

7 10 FAITHFUL MARYANNE 7 66.8 0:11.05 1:14.84 [7] 1:01.22 [2] 0:50.17 [3] 0:38.63 [4] 0:26.76 [4] 0:13.81 [6] 10.1L 0:38.63 +7

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:11.87) (0:12.95) (0:13.81)

Scratched: Surcote (#4), In The Blink (#6), Tecoma Street (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
2000m

23 December 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.43
(0:13.99)

1:55.44
(0:11.66)

1:43.78
(0:12.63)

1:31.15
(0:13.21)

1:17.94
(0:13.34)

1:04.60
(0:12.98)

0:51.62
(0:12.58)

0:39.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WORD FROM ABOVE 4 64.3 0:11.61 2:09.43 [1] 1:55.39 [2] 1:43.78 [1] 1:31.15 [1] 1:17.94 [1] 1:04.60 [1] 0:51.62 [1] 0:39.04

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:14.04) (0:11.61) (0:12.63) (0:13.21) (0:13.34) (0:12.98) (0:12.58)

2 2 LUCKY EXCHANGE 2 62.1 0:11.86 2:09.46 [2] 1:54.90 [5] 1:43.04 [5] 1:30.65 [3] 1:17.36 [3] 1:04.34 [3] 0:51.32 [3] 0:38.71 +0

Sophie Wilcock 1800m 1800m (0:14.56) (0:11.86) (0:12.39) (0:13.29) (0:13.02) (0:13.02) (0:12.61)

3 4 FOXY FRAULIEN 11 64.3 0:11.75 2:09.99 [3] 1:56.00 [1] 1:44.25 [2] 1:31.37 [2] 1:18.05 [2] 1:04.98 [2] 0:52.04 [2] 0:39.46 +11

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:13.99) (0:11.75) (0:12.88) (0:13.32) (0:13.07) (0:12.94) (0:12.58)

4 1 TEA LEAVES 9 62.4 0:11.90 2:10.01 [4] 1:55.00 [9] 1:43.10 [10] 1:30.48 [9] 1:17.27 [10] 1:04.29 [9] 0:51.30 [9] 0:38.75 +4

Jasper Franklin 1800m 1800m (0:15.01) (0:11.90) (0:12.62) (0:13.21) (0:12.98) (0:12.99) (0:12.55)

5 9 FAST LADY 3 62.4 0:11.94 2:10.10 [5] 1:55.89 [4] 1:43.95 [3] 1:31.25 [4] 1:17.99 [4] 1:04.90 [4] 0:51.93 [4] 0:39.33 +12

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:14.21) (0:11.94) (0:12.70) (0:13.26) (0:13.09) (0:12.97) (0:12.60)

6 3 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 63.1 0:11.72 2:10.28 [6] 1:55.26 [10] 1:43.54 [8] 1:30.91 [7] 1:17.89 [6] 1:04.91 [6] 0:51.87 [6] 0:39.37 +15

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:15.02) (0:11.72) (0:12.63) (0:13.02) (0:12.98) (0:13.04) (0:12.50)

7 8 IRIDESSA 5 61.9 0:12.12 2:10.46 [7] 1:55.85 [6] 1:43.73 [7] 1:31.05 [8] 1:17.79 [8] 1:04.71 [10] 0:51.64 [10] 0:38.89 +15

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:14.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.68) (0:13.26) (0:13.08) (0:13.07) (0:12.75)

8 10 UPLOADS 8 63.0 0:11.89 2:11.77 [8] 1:56.80 [7] 1:44.91 [9] 1:32.57 [6] 1:19.38 [5] 1:06.40 [5] 0:53.37 [5] 0:40.80 +3

Anthony Allen 1800m 1800m (0:14.97) (0:11.89) (0:12.34) (0:13.19) (0:12.98) (0:13.03) (0:12.57)

9 6 RONLEE GAL 10 63.9 0:11.65 2:13.17 [9] 1:58.16 [8] 1:46.51 [6] 1:33.59 [10] 1:20.47 [9] 1:07.54 [8] 0:54.48 [8] 0:41.89 +16

Paul Hammersley 1800m 1800m (0:15.01) (0:11.65) (0:12.92) (0:13.12) (0:12.93) (0:13.06) (0:12.59)

10 11 PATRICK'S ME MATE 6 61.5 0:12.23 2:13.31 [10] 1:59.14 [3] 1:46.91 [4] 1:34.12 [5] 1:20.73 [7] 1:07.69 [7] 0:54.63 [7] 0:41.81 +3

Olivia Kendal 1800m 1800m (0:14.17) (0:12.23) (0:12.79) (0:13.39) (0:13.04) (0:13.06) (0:12.82)

Scratched: Lucasayd (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
2000m

23 December 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:39.04
(0:12.49)

0:26.55
(0:13.18)

0:13.37
(0:13.37)

0:39.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WORD FROM ABOVE 4 64.3 0:11.61 0:39.04 [1] 0:26.55 [1] 0:13.37 [1] 2:09.43 0:39.04

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:12.49) (0:13.18) (0:13.37)

2 2 LUCKY EXCHANGE 2 62.1 0:11.86 0:38.71 [3] 0:26.24 [3] 0:13.32 [2] 0.2L 0:38.71 +0

Sophie Wilcock 1800m 1800m (0:12.47) (0:12.92) (0:13.32)

3 4 FOXY FRAULIEN 11 64.3 0:11.75 0:39.46 [2] 0:26.80 [2] 0:13.76 [3] 3.2L 0:39.46 +11

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:12.66) (0:13.04) (0:13.76)

4 1 TEA LEAVES 9 62.4 0:11.90 0:38.75 [7] 0:25.96 [8] 0:13.08 [6] 3.3L 0:38.75 +4

Jasper Franklin 1800m 1800m (0:12.79) (0:12.88) (0:13.08)

5 9 FAST LADY 3 62.4 0:11.94 0:39.33 [4] 0:26.73 [4] 0:13.30 [4] 3.8L 0:39.33 +12

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:12.60) (0:13.43) (0:13.30)

6 3 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 63.1 0:11.72 0:39.37 [5] 0:26.62 [5] 0:13.36 [5] 4.8L 0:39.37 +15

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:12.75) (0:13.26) (0:13.36)

7 8 IRIDESSA 5 61.9 0:12.12 0:38.89 [10] 0:26.24 [9] 0:13.24 [7] 5.8L 0:38.89 +15

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:12.65) (0:13.00) (0:13.24)

8 10 UPLOADS 8 63.0 0:11.89 0:40.80 [6] 0:27.86 [6] 0:14.31 [9] 13.3L 0:40.80 +3

Anthony Allen 1800m 1800m (0:12.94) (0:13.55) (0:14.31)

9 6 RONLEE GAL 10 63.9 0:11.65 0:41.89 [8] 0:29.15 [7] 0:15.78 [8] 21.3L 0:41.89 +16

Paul Hammersley 1800m 1800m (0:12.74) (0:13.37) (0:15.78)

10 11 PATRICK'S ME MATE 6 61.5 0:12.23 0:41.81 [9] 0:28.90 [10] 0:15.03 [10] 22.1L 0:41.81 +3

Olivia Kendal 1800m 1800m (0:12.91) (0:13.87) (0:15.03)

Scratched: Lucasayd (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  16:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


